
From: (CID) (FBI)" a 
To: "e2 (FBI)" a, . (NY) (FBI)" 

Subject: Fwd: Weekend update 
Date: Sun, 25 Aug 2019 14:18:32 +0000 

I mportance: Normal 

Please let me know if y'all have an update planned for today (or not). 

Thanks, 

 Forwarded message 
From: ' (CID) (FBI)" a> 
Date: Aug 25, 2019 10:14 AM 
Subject: Fwd: FBINET to UNET Uploaded Files 
To: '• (CID) (FBI)" a 
Cc: 

See below. The VC squad has nothing planned for today on the Epstein case. Can we make sure VCAC has 
nothing planned as well? 

----- Forwarded message ---------
From: (CID) (FBI)" <MIMM> 
Date: Aug 24, 2019 11:36 AM 
Subject: Fwd: FBINET to UNET U loaded Files 
To: (CID) (FBI)" 
Cc: 

FYI, 

Per NY, no updates planned for this weekend by VC Squad. 

 Forwarded messa e 
From: 
Date: Aug 24, 2019 11:32 AM 
Subject: FBINET to UNET Uploaded Files 
To: ' (CID) (FBI)" <Ma> 

EFTA00037572



Cc: 

EFTA00037573


